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Representative for Capital
Projects & Strategic Planning
Hudson River Park Trust
353 West Street
Pler 40 - 2nd Floor Meeting No. A4989-
New York, NY 10014 001
Phone: (212) 627-2020
Fax: (212) 627-2021
Meeting Type Date 8/29/2018
Subject Time
Prepared By Nneka Nurse Location
Company Attendee Phone/Email Signature
Al Works-In- |Debra Inwald (212) 871-0933
|Progress ¢ dinwald@wpa-works.com
Associates
LLC
Capital Miriana Li (914) 381-4001 ext. 008
Projects m.li@CapProjects.com
JGroup
Colliers Julianna Korunovski [(121) 276-8707 ext. 0215
International julianna.korunovski@colliers.com
|Construction |Wendy Iraheta (646) 977-7770
Management wiraheta@cmdintl.com
&
Development
Inc. ' VA
DBI Alex Berg (212) 533-120
|Construction . ab@dbi-nyc.com
Consultants,
LLC
EAA-Emre FRANK MRUK (121) 251-4146 ext. 5
Arolat ’ frank@emrearolat.com
Architecture
Enovate Julie Pietrzak [(908) 363-5299 | C_/_)_
Engineering pietrzak@enovateengineering.com
Gardiner & |lohn Forster (212) 661-6624 .
Theobald ’ j.forster@gardinerusa.com .
inc. Stefiken) Lbeta) )4 et
Gilpane [Penis Boylan (212) 312-1615 4
Building . dboylan@gilbaneco.com
Company
Hudson Danny Broadhurst [|{(646) 813-2627
Meridian . DBROADHURST@HUDSONMERIDIAN.COM
Caonstruction
Group
InRange Stephanie Sanczyk |(973) 303-5997
Solutions SS@inRange-lic.com
Jacobs Leslle Jenkins |(212) 946-2373
Engineering Leslie Jenkins@jacobs.com
‘La ndair Leith ter Meulen |(z1z) 685-9680 !
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McLaren |Erin Schwab |(212) 324-6300
Engineering eschwab@mgmclaren.com
Group
Ove Arup & FCIIff McMillan {917)661-8779
Partners cliff. mcmillan@arup.com
SI Highredie=TFateah (212) 354-5939 ext. 114 /
Engineering, mketalr@siengineering.com
P.C. . A M 1IZ2EHC s > i )
Stantec Michael J Brothers [(917) 621-8591 = - i
Consulting
Services Inc.
STV ‘jeffrey Seeberger |[(212)614-3375
Incorporated jeff.seeberger@stvinc.com
Sullivan- Peter Erwin (845) 661-0851
|Hernandez perwin@shagency.org
Agency ~ 4
™S Shea Thorvaldsen [(917) 426-6788 SovoR
Waterfront Shea@tms-waterfront.com
Urban |chuck King (212) 736-9100 “ N
Engineers of cfking@urbanengineers.com
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